Membrii care au platit pe anul in curs

Nr/Crt Nume Prenume Membru din data Asociatia Perioada Cotizata
1 al aloul adnan 2016-01-10 EAES 2021
2 Aldoescu Sorin 2013-08-19 EAES 2021
3 Alius Catalin 2021-03-22 EAES 2021
4 Andrei Daniel 2011-05-11 EAES 2021
5 Andriescu Daniela 2021-01-14 EAES 2021
6 Arnautu Octavian 2014-01-27 EAES 2021
7 AURSULESEI DRAGOS-LUCIAN 2020-11-23 EAES 2021
8 BALESCU IRINA CECILIA 2013-04-17 EAES 2021
9 Bandea Dan 2012-01-22 EAES 2021
10 Banescu Bogdana loana 2013-07-17 EAES 2021
11 Barbulescu Loredana 2012-01-18 EAES 2021
12 BARBULESCU MARIUS 2013-06-23 EAES 2021
13 Barjica Daniela - Cristina 2016-03-09 EAES 2021
14 BARTA CRISTIAN BOGDAN 2012-02-17 EAES 2021
15 Bibire Tudor 2021-02-20 EAES 2021
16 Bintintan Vasile 2011-02-28 EAES 2021
17 Birlog Clarisa 2019-01-05 EAES 2021
18 Bosneagu Razvan 2017-03-17 EAES 2021
19 brezean iulian 2020-02-24 EAES 2021
20 CALU VALENTIN 2011-12-11 EAES 2021
21 candea marius 2021-03-31 EAES 2021
22 Carap Alexandru Constantin 2012-06-15 EAES 2021
23 catalin pirvu 2017-06-19 EAES 2021
24 CATANESCU ELENA-ROXANA 2017-11-09 EAES 2021
25 catrina eduard 2013-01-02 EAES 2021
26 Cojocariu Lorin-Antonio 2020-03-02 EAES 2021
27 Copaescu Catalin 2011-02-01 EAES 2021
28 Cordos Andreea 2014-05-28 EAES 2021
29 Costache Mircea Florin 2012-01-23 EAES 2021
30 COSTEA DANIEL OVIDIU 2012-01-09 EAES 2021
31 COTIRLET ADRIAN 2011-04-11 EAES 2021
32 Cucoreanu Ciprian 2015-04-09 EAES 2021
33 Curt Florian Marius 2020-02-12 EAES 2021
34 Davidescu Mihnea 2019-01-19 EAES 2021
35 Demian Viorel 2012-02-01 EAES 2021
36 Diaconescu lonut-Bogdan 2013-04-21 EAES 2021
37 Dima Razvan 2011-02-04 EAES 2021
38 Dindelegan George 2011-12-11 EAES 2021
39 Dobrescu Amadeus 2011-12-09 EAES 2021
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Dobritoiu Felix

Dogaru Elvira

Dosa Alexandru

Draghici Andreea Diana
Dumbrava Bogdan-Daniel
Dumitrache-Anton Catalin
Duta Ciprian

Elisei Radu Claudiu

ENE DANIEL

ENIU Dan Tudor

Faur Flaviu lonu?

FILIP GHEORGHE GERALD
Filip Simona loana
Firescu Dorel

Furcea Luminita

Gaspar Gheorghe Paul
GHEORGHE MIRCEA

GHERGHE (LEOPA) NICOLETA
GHERGHINESCU MIRCEA CONSTAN

Gherghinoiu Mihai

Gijiu Alexandra-Catalina
Gijiu Alexandra-Catalina
Grama Victor

Graur Florin

Grivei Adrian

Hoara Petre

Hritcu Mihai Daniel
HUTOPILA IONUT-CRISTIAN
Ichim Paul

ionescu mihai

lonita Dan Cristian
lordache Florin
IORDACHE IONUT-EDUARD
lordache Teodor Madalin
Ivanov Oleg

IVASCU MARIA - ELENA
Kover Zoltan Janos
Litescu Mircea

L?kds Barna Csaba
Lopata Sergiu

Madge Octavia-Luciana

2019-01-30
2014-01-06
2017-03-13
2021-01-17
2011-05-25
2012-12-29
2016-03-09
2016-03-09
2015-03-19
2013-01-08
2020-09-24
2011-10-17
2014-01-15
2011-09-25
2016-03-09
2011-02-26
2012-01-10
2018-02-05
2011-12-11
2015-02-10
2021-01-23
2021-01-23
2020-01-14
2012-12-13
2016-09-21
2015-03-12
2013-07-15
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2016-03-07
2011-12-12
2011-12-01
2011-12-01
2016-03-09
2019-02-01
2011-12-10
2015-01-15
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2019-09-20
2020-06-21
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81 Maghiar Marius Adrian 2016-03-09 EAES 2021
82 Maghiar Octavian Adrian 2018-11-20 EAES 2021
83 Makkai-Popa Silviu-Tiberiu 2020-06-23 EAES 2021
84 Marginean Andrei 2015-12-08 EAES 2021
85 Marinescu Tudor 2018-07-31 EAES 2021
86 Martian Bogdan Valeriu 2015-01-21 EAES 2021
87 Matei Mariana 2020-01-05 EAES 2021
88 Minciuna Corina-Elena 2020-02-16 EAES 2021
89 Misca Mihaela 2015-03-20 EAES 2021
90 Moga Doru 2011-12-09 EAES 2021
91 Mogoanta Stelian - Stefanita 2016-03-09 EAES 2021
92 Mois Emil 2017-04-22 EAES 2021
93 Moldovanu Radu 2016-03-09 EAES 2021
94 Musat Janin Cristian 2013-06-15 EAES 2021
95 Nagy Szabolcs 2013-07-15 EAES 2021
96 Najm Alfred 2017-12-04 EAES 2021
97 Nicolaescu Diana Cristiana 2016-01-06 EAES 2021
98 Nicolau Alexandru-Eugen 2011-06-11 EAES 2021
99 Nicolici Victor Nicolae 2011-12-01 EAES 2021
100 Noditi george 2013-07-15 EAES 2021
101 OLTEANU SORIN 2011-12-02 EAES 2021
102 Pantea Stelian 2013-12-23 EAES 2021
103 Paris Stelian 2019-12-29 EAES 2021
104 Paula Badea 2021-03-19 EAES 2021
105 Petrea Stefan 2021-02-10 EAES 2021
106 Popentiu Adrian 2012-02-06 EAES 2021
107 Popescu Cristian Gabriel 2011-12-21 EAES 2021
108 Popescu Razvan Catalin 2011-12-11 EAES 2021
109 Predescu Dragos Valentin 2011-02-26 EAES 2021
110 PUCHEANU CLAUDIA XENIA 2011-10-27 EAES 2021
111 Rachieriu Claudiu 2015-03-04 EAES 2021
112 RADU DANIELA 2012-01-03 EAES 2021
113 Roman Ramona-Eliza 2021-04-12 EAES 2021
114 ROMASC PETRONELA DANA 2018-12-02 EAES 2021
115 Sabina Florea 2013-04-10 EAES 2021
116 Scurtu Radu-Razvan 2017-01-04 EAES 2021
117 Selaru Mircea 2021-01-18 EAES 2021
118 Sima Florentin Ovidiu 2018-01-28 EAES 2021
119 Simion Laurentiu 2016-01-27 EAES 2021
120 Sirbu Fernando 2016-12-13 EAES 2021
121 Smeu Bogdan 2011-09-10 EAES 2021
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122 Stoian Alexandru-Rares 2012-02-05 EAES 2021
123 Stoica Laurian Felix 2013-07-15 EAES 2021
124 SURLIN VALERIU 2011-12-15 EAES 2021
125 Tiu Calin 2013-01-24 EAES 2021
126 Tomsa Roxana 2017-04-07 EAES 2021
127 Tomulescu Victor - Nicolae 2016-03-09 EAES 2021
128 Turcu Florin 2013-12-21 EAES 2021
129 Ulmeanu Dan lon 2015-01-20 EAES 2021
130 VASILE OVIDIU 2013-02-24 EAES 2021
131 Vass-Cioaba Georgiana-Cristina 2019-10-14 EAES 2021
132 Velici Catalin Alexandru 2018-02-11 EAES 2021
133 Verdes Gabriel 2013-06-04 EAES 2021
134 vilcu mihaela 2012-01-29 EAES 2021
135 Vizitiu Vlad 2020-09-25 EAES 2021
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